2025 BOOK OF THE PLAY
and the
KING WEEKEND

ANNUAL SUMMER PARTY & CRAB FEAST
AUGUST 14, 15, 16, & 17, 2025

(NOTE: OUR PHABULOUS CRAB PHEAST WILL BE ON
PHRIDAY, AUGUST 15, THIS YEAR!!)

THE KING CHESAPEAKE DEGREE
WILL BE CONFERRED UPON

> e
BWI SHERATON, LINTHICUM MD



BALTIMORE COURT NO. 82 ROJ

OFFICERS 2025

DIRECTOR Joe Taylor (C) 410-977-4296

LEADING MAN Scott Brown (C) 443-340-7089
TRAGEDIAN Tom Chagouris (C) 443-831-6863
IMPRESARIO Hurst Hessey, P.D. (O) 410-342-9800; (c) 410-241-2226

Email: hurst@hesseylaw.com

TREASURER Karl Ballwanz (C) 440-324-5507
ASSISTANT Jough Loosmore (C) 443-794-3308
TREASURER

Come and join the PHUN

August 14, 15, 16, & 17, 2025
Book of the Pla

& King Chesapeake

eekend

Located at the BWI SHERATON
1100 Ol1d Elkridge Landing Rd,
Linthicum Heights, MD 21090

PLEASE REGISTER and RESERVE ROOM EARLY.

AUGUST 14, THURSDAY
AUGUST 15, FRIDAY
AUGUST 16, SATURDAY
AUGUST 16, ROYAL FEAST
AUGUST 17, SUNDAY

DRESS

Comfortable; casual; bolos
Comfortable; casual; bolos
Comfortable; casual

Formal with Jester Paraphernalia

Put your best foot forward so no
one will know you overtrained or
were overserved.



BALTIMORE COURT NO. 82 ROJ

Book of the Play & King Chesapeake Weekend
2025 PROGRAM

THURSDAY, AUGUST 1

11:13 AM

11:13 AM
1:13 PM

5:13 PM
6:13 PM
8:33 PM
10:33 PM

FRIDAY, AUGUST 1
7:13-9:13 AM

9:13 AM
12:13PM
12:13 PM

3:33 PM

4:13PM
7:33 PM
10:33PM

SATURDAY, AUGUST 16
7:13-9:13 AM

9:13 AM
10:33 AM
1:33 PM
5:33 PM
6:33 PM
8:33 PM

SUNDAY, AUGUST 17
7:33-10:13 AM

We Hope You Enjoyed Our 100th!

Registration - Pre-Function Salon 2
Hospitality
Bus/Transport to United States Naval
Academy & Museum NS
Return from USNA
Dinner - Salons 3 & 4
Orientation of Candidates
Late Night Tailgate - Hospitality

Breakfast - Pre-Function
(Omelet tickets available)

Stunts

Lunch -Salons 3 & 4

Bus/Transport - leave for pub crawl -
transport to Baltimore Harbor; Boat
shuttle to Fells Point and Canton
Bus leaves for Baltimore Museum of
Industry

Baltimore Court Crab Pheast at BMI
Bus returns to Hotel
Taco/Pizza - Hospitality

Breakfast - Pre-Function o
(Omelet Tickets Available)
Registration

Book of the Play

Lunch

Pre-Pheast Happy Hour
Royal Pheast
Hospitality

Breakfast, Hospitality & Departure




BALTIMORE COURT NO. 82 ROJ
Book of the Play & King Chesapeake Weekend - Aug. 14-1°7, 2025

Mail to: Mr. Hurst R. Hecsey, 475 Derussey Drive, Severna Park MI) 21146-3216
For Info: (O) 410-342-9800; (C) 410-241-2226
Reminder: Tux, Badge and Jewel Required for the Feast

2025 REGISTRATION FORM 2025
Book of the Play & King Chesapeake Weekend

NAME
LAST FIRST M1 COURT NAME/NO. TITLE
ADDRESS
STREET cITY STATE e
PHONE EMAIL;
CELL
REGISTRATION FEE - ENTIRE WEEKEND - VISITOR...... $499.13
ATTENDING FEAST?YES NO
REGISTRATION FEE - ENTIRE WEEKEND - BALT. CT MEMBER...... $479.13

ATTENDING FEAST?YES NO

(OPTIONAL) Chance for Return of Your 2025 REGISTRATION FEE... $20.00
USNA Trip -Choose: Academy Museum $50.00
Friday Pub Crawl $40.00

REGISTRATION FEE -~ THURSDAY NIGHT EXTRAVAGANZA ONLY $155.13
(Included in full book registration; does not include

trip to USNA)

REGISTRATION FEE ~ FRIDAY ACTIVITIES ONLY $199.13
(Included in full book registration; does not $155.13
include Pub Crawl)

REGISTRATION FEE ~ SATURDAY ACTIVITIES ONLY $269.13
(Included in full book registration)

TOTAL ENCLOSED (US FUNDS) make check payable to Baltimore Court No. 82 $

Transportation from Airport Available: Cell Phone (a must):

AIRLINE: Flight No. to Baltimore & ARRIVAL DAY/TIME

S

Make your reservations directly with the

SHERATON BWI HOTEL
443.577.2100, Option 5 or 1.888.627.8881ask for group ID

BALTIMORE COURT ROJ 2025 rate when making reservations.
$139.00 per night Single/Double
Hotel Parking and Breakfast INCLUDED in Hotel stay.

Reservation must be received by: AUGUST 1, 2025
One Night's Deposit Required




